	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > ICTE10HE3/54
	ICTE10HE3/54 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            ICTE10HE3/54
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 10VWM 14.1VC 1.5KE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.36800 (This price is for reference only)
		 ICTE10HE3/54 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ICTE10HE3/54  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048LA3CK1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ CLICK
ATPH18650200SET Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 7.87X7.24X2.69" GRY/NAT
011626090 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 10.24X6.30X3.58" GRAY
MT48K3NN Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHKIT 48JACKS 3.5"
AS-5042-A Bud Industries  SLIDE FULL EXTENSION 20" PAIR
SRW6U Tripp Lite  6U WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE
0151660803 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 11 CKTS LGT 203
0150200060 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" .50MM 6POS
0152670438 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
AT-C-26-8/8/S-14/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL REVERSED 8-8 SILVR 14'
FCBG414QB1C15 Finisar Corporation  CABLE OPT 4X14G QSFP 15M
EVC-C-15A-600-S-6 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN COUPLER 15A 240V 6FT CABLE
FFSD-10-D-09.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM .05" 20POS F-F 9"
M3DRK-2618R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR26K/MC26M/MPR26K
M33325 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 25COND 22AWG SLT 500'
F4006 NA103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 6 NAT 25X4'
HSTT100-48-545 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK YELLOW 1"X4'
TYHC29 HellermannTyton  SOLID HANDI-CARD, TYHC#29
R100X225V7C Panduit Corp  P1 CASS SELF-LAM LABEL V
GPSP-GB Panduit Corp  LABEL GRAYBAR LOGO
C2A2P American Electrical Inc  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 2A 480VAC
IDLK11-32858-40 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W15FY3-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 50VDC
55030R2IB5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 30R 5.5KV IN-BO
LR250603CR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 60A CHASSIS
0433.500NR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A 63V FAST SLIM 1206SMD
BSP3-277-LC Thomas Research Products  SURGE PROTECTOR 277V DRIVER
2016L050MR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 60V .55A 2016 SMD
1812L260/16MR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 1812 2.60A
15ST120SU Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 15V 1.20A STRAP
PGB2010402KRHF Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 40VC 0402
SP1011-04UTG Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.2VC UDFN6
SMF36A-E3-08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMF
P6KE30A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC DO15
MXLSMLG43AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO215AB
SMP12A-E3/84A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMP
V2F118X500Y3DRP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR CAP FEEDTHRU 50V 0805
V82ZC4PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 73V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
0070.1781.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 27V 3KA DISC 20MM
G84-4420LPBEU-0 Cherry  KEYBOARD NOTEBOOK 83KEY 2XPS/2 G
	ICTE10HE3/54  keywords
	    	ICTE10HE3/54
	ICTE10HE3/54  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	ICTE10HE3/54  pdf
	ICTE10HE3/54  datasheet
	ICTE10HE3/54  price
	ICTE10HE3/54  distributor
	electronic components ICTE10HE3/54
	ICTE10HE3/54  Circuit Protection
	ICTE10HE3/54  TVS - Diodes
	ICTE10HE3/54  TVS DIODE 10VWM 14.1VC 1.5KE
	ICTE10HE3/54
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .